SHOOL DAYS
600 AM
800 AM
245 PM
330 PM
400 PM
500 PM
6:00 PM

SCHOOL -AGE DAILY SCHEDULE

- 8:00
- 245
-2:30
- 4:00

- 8:00
- 6:00

-7:00

PM
PM
PM

PM
PM

PM

BREAKFAST & VIDEO GAME
PUBLIC SCHOOL
REFRESHMENTS
OUTDOOR PLAY

HOMEWORK CLUB/ARTS & CRAFTS/
ORGANIZED GAMES

COMPUTERS/VIDEO GAMES/MOVIES

SCHOOLHOLIDAYS & VACATION

6:00
&8:30

9:00
10:30
12:15
12:45
1:15
2:15
3215
345
4:00
5:00
6:00

AM
AM

AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

- 8:30
-9:00

-10:320
-12:15
-12:45
- 115
-2:15
-32:15
-345
-4:00
- 8:00
- 6:00
- 7:00

PM
AM

VIDEO GAMES & BREAKFAST
ATTENDANCE,ANNOUNCEMENTS &
PREPARE FOR FIELD TRIPS(SEE FIELD
TRIP SCHEDULE)

ART PROYECT

BOARD GAMES/ COOKING CLASSES
LUNCH

READING TIME/QUIET TIME
OUTDOOR PLAY

MOVIE TIME

SNACKS

CLEAN UP

ART PROYECT

OUTDOOR PLAY

VIDEO GAME/CARD GAMES

SCHEDULES/SCHOOL AGE




