

SCHOOL -AGE DAILY SCHEDULE

SHOOL DAYS					
6:00	AM -8:00	AM	BREAKFAST & VIDEO GAME		
8:00	AM - 2:45	PM	PUBLIC SCHOOL		
2:45	PM - 3:30	PM	REFRESHMENTS		
3:30	PM - 4:00	PM	OUTDOOR PLAY		
4:00	PM - 5:00	PM	HOMEWORK CLUB/ARTS & CRAFTS/		
5:00	PM - 6:00	PM	ORGANIZED GAMES		
6:00	PM - 7:00	PM	COMPUTERS/VIDEO GAMES/MOVIES		

SCHOOLHOLIDAYS & VACATION

6:00	AM	- 8:30	PM	VIDEO GAMES & BREAKFAST
<i>8</i> :30	AM	- 9:00	AM	ATTENDANCE, ANNOUNCEMENTS &
				PREPARE FOR FIELD TRIPS(SEE FIELD
				TRIP SCHEDULE)
9:00	AM	- 10:30	PM	ART PROYECT
10:30	AM	- 12:15	PM	BOARD GAMES/ COOKING CLASSES
12:15	PM	- 12:45	PM	LUNCH
12:45	PM	- 1:15	PM	READING TIME/QUIET TIME
1:15	PM	- 2:15	PM	OUTDOOR PLAY
2:15	PM	- 3:15	PM	MOVIE TIME
3:15	PM	- 3:45	PM	SNACKS
3:45	PM	- 4:00	PM	CLEAN UP
4:00	PM	- 5:00	PM	ART PROYECT
5:00	PM	- 6:00	PM	OUTDOOR PLAY
6:00	PM	- 7:00	PM	VIDEO GAME/CARD GAMES